
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 23-0204 Name:

Status:Type: General Consent Passed

File created: In control:3/15/2023 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:3/21/2023 3/21/2023

Title: (ALL) Authorize a Sole Source Agreement with Geonexus Technologies, LLC. for Software, Licensing,
Maintenance and Support, Mapping Solutions, and Professional Services Utilized by the Water
Utility’s Enterprise Asset Management Program for an Annual Amount of $166,699.92

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-0204, 2. Conflict of Interest Questionnaire-GNX.pdf, 3. APPROVED Geonexus Chapter
252 Exemption Form Final.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL3/21/2023 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

